Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary White - (1479639) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.28
1:19.14
1:24.74
1:25.15
1:36.66

1:36.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.14
1:18.28
1:25.15
1:24.74
1:36.66

1:36.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

235
227
185
182
125
125

WA Pts

227
235
182
185
125
125

Round

Round

Date

18/02/24
16/03/24
12/03/23
21/05/23
12/06/22
12/06/22

Date

16/03/24
18/02/24
21/05/23
12/03/23
12/06/22
12/06/22

Meet

Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023

Bromley SC Club Championships 2022

Bromley SC Club Championships 2022

Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024
Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Bromley SC Club Championships 2022

Bromley SC Club Championships 2022

Venue

South Croydon
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Woking

New Addington

Alleyn's Sch

Venue

Whitgift School
South Croydon
Woking

Whitgift School
New Addington

Alleyn's Sch

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Croydon Amph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



