## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zachary White - (1479639) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.28	235	F	18/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:19.14	227	F	16/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
1:24.74	185	F	12/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
1:25.15	182	F	21/05/23	Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023	Woking		3
1:36.66	125	F	12/06/22	Bromley SC Club Championships 2022	New Addington		4
1:36.66	125	F	12/06/22	Bromley SC Club Championships 2022	Alleyn's Sch		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.14	227	F	16/03/24	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2024	Whitgift School		4
1:18.28	235	F	18/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:25.15	182	F	21/05/23	Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023	Woking		3
1:24.74	185	F	12/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
1:36.66	125	F	12/06/22	Bromley SC Club Championships 2022	New Addington		4
1:36.66	125	F	12/06/22	Bromley SC Club Championships 2022	Alleyn's Sch		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS